Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

mahamay building solution private limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP:b23—08—2022; List of Creditors as on: 26-06-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

63

376696772

63

276037168

53.83

700000

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

77620232

49131597

9.58

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

183633897

183633897

35.81

2927200

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3997494

641948395

3997494

512800156

0.78

3627200

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/20552
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-01 17:15:04-cbfa63ff389f3768add753e2f6e1f21d.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-01 17:15:04-2daed47df9a0f5b415b4548598ee3b6a.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-01 17:15:05-d2b07f7efd9224be465e722827bc0e6d.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-01 17:15:05-98291236be0f15931fec0d2088e02b21.xlsx
http://www.tcpdf.org

