Name of the Corporate Debtor: mahamay building solution private limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 23-08-2022; List of Creditors as on: 26-06-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	63	376696772	63	276037168	53.83	0	0	700000	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	7	77620232	7	49131597	9.58	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	00	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	183633897	2	183633897	35.81	0	0	2927200	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	4	3997494	4	3997494	0.78	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		76	641948395	76	512800156	100.00	0	0	3627200	